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MapRun Elvaston & Alvaston
Medium 6.9 km

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

b
y
aa
j
m

k
h
q
r
n
p
w

1040 m

Start: bend in path

S edge of open land

Bend in path

Bridge

S end of road

Path junction

Path junction

Bend in path

Bend in path

Path junction

S edge of copse

Bend in path

Path junction

Navigate 1040 m to finish
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